E-780 SERIES
SIGNAL CONVERTERS
 DESCRIPTION
E-780 series devices are rail-mountable industrial devices in
a plastic case designed to be used as signal converters. E-780
series converters convert resistance thermometer (RTD) and
thermocouple (TC) type temperature sensors, resistance and DC
mV signals to standard 4 - 20 mA output signals. The input and

Pt-100 IEC 60751 -200°C 840°C 25°C
 DIMENSIONS
 ORDERING GUIDE
E-780 Series Signal Converters	       E- 780 - W - X -	  Y -	Z
Standard Features
	 User configurable.
Input Signal
	 Thermocouple (TC), Resistance thermometer (RTD), mV and Resistance
Output Signal
	 4-20 mA
Communication
	 None
	 HART
Operating Voltage
	 2 wire 10-30 V DC
	 4 wire 18-36 V DC
	 * E-780 series converters can be configured with special PC software provided by Elimko and optional
	 HART communication interface.
1
1
0
1
0
1
 CONNECTION DIAGRAM
Connection Diagram for
4 Wire Types
Connection Diagram
for 2 Wire Types
/elimkoltdsti
/elimkoltdsti
/elimkoltdsti
/elimkocomtr
Elimko Elektronik İmalat ve Kontrol Ticaret Ltd. Şti.
Ankara Sanayi Odası 2. Organize Sanayi Bölgesi Alcı Mahallesi 2001. Cad. No:14 Temelli 06909 ANKARA-TÜRKİYE
Tel: +90 312 212 64 50 (Pbx) •• Fax: +90 312 212 41 43
e-mail: elimko@elimko.com.tr •• www.elimko.com.tr
Measurement /
Control Device
TC,
mV
RT
DC Power
Supply
10 - 30 VDC
N
P
R
T
V
I
G
E
C
A
4wr
Measurement /
Control Device
TC,
mV
RT
DC Power
Supply
18 - 36 VDC
N
P